POSICION

10

11

12

13

JUGADOR

Juan Alejandro Angel Arango

Jairo Alonso Herndndez Rico

Fredy Enrigue Ramirez Moreno

Manuel Francisco Quesada Quiros

Luis Antonio Matos Mendoza

Alejandro Velez Londofio

Nelson Augusto Posada Pefiaranda

Alberto Mario Valenzuela Palomino

Guido Alberto Nule Marino

Jaime Hernando Escobar Aldana

Keith Ivan Chipchase

Rodolfo Jaimes Lamus

Jack Albornoz Garrido

CLUB

AN
-

CLUB CAMPESTRE
PEREIRA

)
e

-~

\

LA SABANA

vC!ub Campestre
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Senior Caballeros

PUNTOS PROMEDIO

5.835

4.900

4.107

3.972

3.631

3.463

3.328

3.285

3.212

3.113

3.101

2.973

2.409
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Senior Caballeros

14 Antonio Jose Dager Fernandez lbgfm 2.388
15 Carlos Alfonso Jimenez Chavez M 2.386
16 Andres Villegas Zuluaga Oﬁ'ral[mgg 2.245
17 Baldonick Fernandez Covelli vcﬂﬁiﬁff@fﬁiﬁm 2.172
18 Israel Bahar Levy 1.889
19 Salim Estefenn Uribe ﬂ 1.870
EL RANCHO
20 Marco Enrique Pinto Quintero Q 1.857
- (L
21 Fabio Alonso Hoyos Lopez 1.835
VivetuG[&!t
.. . . ncﬁ
22 Mauricio Garrido Neira 1.796
23 John Alexander Paez Valencia g 1.776
. ‘5
24 Pierre de Bedout . 1.731
CAUJARAL
25 Alan Eder gfm 1.681
26 Oscar Alonso Abuchaibe Campo 1.604
27 Carlos Alberto Cristo Bustos 1.515

)
CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE BUCARAMANGA
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Senior Caballeros

(Y
28 Fabio Miguel Guerrero Garzon \ 1.497
LA SABANA
29 Andrés Bustamante Meza 1.478
30 Juan Manuel Convers Laverde Q 1.466
31 Gustavo Camargo Mendoza pr oo 1.416
32 Andres German Macias Arango Q 1.402
33 Ivan Renjifo Rey - 1.384
34 Juan Carlos Samper Posada () Guaymaral 1.379
35 Pablo Duran Casas 1.377
36 Edgar Martin Mancera Garcia 1.327
37 Alberto Barrios Beltran 1.318
L
38 Ruben Arango Puerta cumgsm 1.301
(Y
39 Raul Antonio Sanchez Santana \ 1.278
LA S/ BANA
40 Alejandro Rodriguez Moya Oﬁ’m’[mgg 1.274
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Senior Caballeros

41 Juan Carlos Dominguez Ramirez 1.261
42 Juan Manuel Rios Osorio M‘M}B 1.253
43 Juan Camilo Pereira () Guaymaral 1.247
44 Francis Yesid Medina Mafla L.\lﬁm 1.242
45 Rafael Hernando Pino Tejada “‘%;%? 1.220
46 Juan Carlos Caputi Valencia 1.201
47 Gabriel Florez Echeverria 1.198
48 Ricardo Perdomo Vanegas 1.175
49 Diego Yarfez Ariza 1.148
50 Luis Alfredo Quintana Naranjo 1.144
51 Alfonso Buitrago Lopez o 1.101
52 Nicxons Ramos Villalobos 1.094
53 Jose Nicolas Forero Gnecco EA E:;c.a 1.082
54 Angel Ariel Martinez Olave » 1.077
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56

57
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59

60
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62
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64
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66
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Senior Caballeros
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Amilcar Garcia Pereira

Miguel Emilio Villamil Arias

MONTER
Jaraguay Golf

Rafael Rodriguez Jimenez ”9; .
German Fajardo Arbelaez g
Everardo Morera Urrego @
LA CIMA
Salvador Camacho Ardila mﬁm;

Mario Sojo Sanchez

Ronny Anchislavsky

Rodrigo Ernesto Alomia Aranda LAKE HOUSE

Nicolas Perea

Juan Carlos Caicedo Merino

Rodrigo Villamil Castro

Andres Posada Penaranda
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1.057

1.036

0.976

0.958

0.943

0.934

0.906

0.906

0.895

0.892

0.877

0.848

0.824
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68 Fabio Arturo Sanchez Forero o osa de 0.819
[ we)
69 Ricardo Mufioz Vanegas 6;]:(‘3 0.819
B\t/mde
- (L
70 Santiago Gonzalez Ossa 0.818
VivetquM‘A
71 Ricardo Sanchez Gonzalez g 0.808
\Y
72 Alfredo Jose Mattos Ardila ”5‘91 . 0.773
73 Carlos Esteban Saboya Rojas A KARIBANA 0.769
74 Alvaro Fernando Carrillo Giraldo s 0.732
75 Carlos Alberto Plaza de Lima : ’—" 0.728
CAUJARAL
76 Sergio Antonio Cadena Martinez @ 0.727
77 Juan Camilo Montoya Bozzi W 0.716
78 Jimmy Humberto Trujillo @ 1 0.705
79 Alonso Herrera Bautista % 0.704
80 Aaron Christopher Brabham 0.703
81 Saul Antonio Correa Nufiez \ 24 0.700

Club Campestre
de Neiva
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82 Francisco Valderrama g 0.696
g Club
83 Juan Pablo Vallserra Guerrero S0 Ge ‘Cajica 0.692

84 Luis Alberto Rairan Hernandez 0.687
85 Fabio Barrios Beltran 0.676
86 Carlos Julio Cortes Corzo 0.672
87 Jaime Orlando Velez Osorio 0.666
88 Edgar Bobadilla Martinez 0.657
89 Alberto Llano Uribe A 0.655
90 Diego Ramirez Gutierrez vcﬂﬁiﬁfgzgiii’e 0.648
91 Carlos Humberto Navas Rincon 0.639
92 Miguel Desmoineaux Glen o 0.631
93 Hector Dionisio Soto Lobos " .,ch.% 0.631
94 Ricardo Antonio Durango Melendez 0.622

]
CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE BUCARAMANGA
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95 Jhon Fredy Rios Salazar 0.620
96 Noel Alejandro Gomez Pefa 0.619
97 Sergio Velez Zuluaga w(vj@@ 0.619
98 Luis Humberto Franco Morales g 0.617
99 Jose Manuel Lequerica Borge @i 0.616
100 Juan Manuel Corral Higuera ﬁ SéwBEL 0.609
101 Carlos Alberto Arenas Rojas A 0.607
102 Hugo Enrique Alvarez Martinez : ") 0.606
103 Sergio Lievano De Bedout () Guaymaral 0.605
104 Jorge Luis Vesga Moreno CWE 0.605
105 John Diego Sanchez Navarro 0.602
106 Fabio Leon Restrepo Villegas vcﬂﬁiﬁffﬁz&?iﬁm 0.600
107 Jorge Eduardo Mejia Rengifo 0.595
108 Ciro Alberto Mendez Sampayo E o S, 0.592
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109 Carlos Guillermo Vila Torres 0.589
110 Jose Maria Martinez Arias 0.587
111 Luis Alfredo Carrefio Ramirez . A 0.587
112 Andres Arango Cuartas vcﬂﬁiﬁf’m@jﬁ’e 0.580
113 Gustavo Adolfo Aguilar Vivas c 0.576
114 Cesar Augusto Torres Suescun M‘”}B 0.576
115 Luis Fernando Barona Gutierrez %rul[gﬂgg 0.576
116 Carlos Arturo Samur Nassar g 0.576
117 Juan Manuel Africano Leon . 0.575
118 Hernan Dario Mesa Piedrahita Vcis{ggfgggf;m 0.572
119 Juan Carlos Molano Kishel v?ﬁiﬁ?ﬂjﬁ;iﬁi’e 0.572
120 Delmer Ardila Reyes 0.565
121 Mauricio Amorocho Bautista 0.564
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122 Carlos Andres Nustes Rincon 0.557
123 Jose Alonso Quintero Valderrama lbgm 0.557
124 Rafael Mauricio Pardo Reyes 2@“ 0.557
125 Juan Enrique Navarro Vargas vcﬂﬁiﬁfg?z@?iﬁm 0.556
126 Hugo Hernan Barrios Ortiz 0;“ 0.547
127 Pedro Pablo Rozo Castafieda ”9‘91 . 0.544
128 Guillermo Ramirez Cabrales . A 0.544
129 Gustavo Adolfo Rojas Gonzalez vcﬂﬁgﬁfng;iiﬁm 0.542
130 Santiago Salazar Cruz 0.540
131 Julio Mario Salazar Restrepo 0.538
132 Carlos A Valenzuela Bustamante M‘M}B 0.536
133 Mauricio Rincon Fernandez Cm 0.536
134 Francisco Jose Escudero Rivero §\§" 0.530
135 Carlos Andres Angel Arango VC"’C"”’P“*’E 0.525
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136 Juan Fernando Rodriguez Valencia Oﬁral[gggg 0.524
137 Jaime Ruiz Cardozo E”é,a 0.515
. ¢ cﬁ
138 Javier Moscoso Leyton 0.511
139 Alvaro Pardo Hernandez ”9; . 0.504
140 Jorge Diego Jaramillo oD e 0.501
141 Jaime Alberto Duran Osorio 0.491
142 Rafael Fajardo Patino 0.487

. . . G I:ﬁ
143 Miguel Antonio Cruz Bonilla 0.324
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